Part list for Vector Series (includes T3; T3A; S3; S3A; T2A; T2AM)
Item Zeck order code
AMLIFIER LOW CLASS D T3A/S3A (NOT T2A/T2AM) BLOCK-T2A/T3A
BASSENHANCER POT T3A/S3A      POTI-503BML-MR
BLUE KNOB FOR VECTOR AKTIV    PK-D-BLAU
BLUE KNOB FOR VECTOR AKTIV    PK-D-BLAU
BRIDGE RECTIFIER VECTOR AKTIVE GR-VECAKT
CAPACITATOR 6800uF/50V ELKO-6800/50
COMPLETE ELECTRONIC FOR S3A VECTORS3AMOD
COMPLETE ELECTRONIC FOR T2A VECTORT2AMOD
COMPLETE ELECTRONIC FOR T2AM VECTORT2AMMOD
COMPLETE ELECTRONIC FOR T3A VECTORT3AMOD
CROSSOVER FOR VECTOR T3        T3FW
DIODE MP915                   MP915
DUAL OP AMP TL072             IC-TL072
DUAL OP MC33078               IC-MC33078
EQ POT (ALL FREQ.) POTI-503WML-MR
FRONT PART OF CABINET INCL. 1" HORN VECTOR-FRONT
GREY KNOB FOR VECTOR AKTIV    PK-D-GRAU
GRILL (UPPER) GITT2/T3/S3TOP
GRILL (WOOFER) GITT2/T3/S3LOW
HI AND HI-MID EQ POT POTI-503WML-MR
IC SSM2017                    IC-SSM2017
IR2110          IC-IR2110
IRF9530                MOSFET-IRF9530
JACK SOCKET FOR VECTOR ACTIVE KLINKE-VECAKT
KNOBS --> ARE SORTED BY COLOR OF THE KNOB
LABEL VECTOR T2A VECTORT2ALABEL
LABEL VECTOR T2AM VECTORT2AMLABEL
LABEL VECTOR T3 VECTORT3LABEL
LABEL VECTOR T3A VECTORS3ALABEL
LABEL VECTOR T3A VECTORT3ALABEL
LOW AND LOW-MID EQ POT POTI-503WML-MR
MAIN PCB S3A (NOT CLASS D AMP!) T3A-MAINPCB
MAIN PCB T2AM (NOT CLASS D AMP!) T2AM-MAINPCB
MAIN PCB T3A + T2A (NOT CLASS D AMP!) T3A-MAINPCB
MAINS SOCKET VECTOR ACTIVE    NEBU-VECAKT
MAINS TRANSF. FOR T3A/S3A     TRAFO-T3A/S3A
MIC/LINE SWITCH ACTIVE VECTOR MIC/LINE-VECAKT
OP AMP NE5534                 IC-NE5534
PINK KNOB FOR VECTOR ACTIV    PK-D-ROSA
POT BASSENHANCER T3A/S3A      POTI-503BML-MR
POT EQ (ALL FREQ.) POTI-503WML-MR
POT VOLUME         POTI-103AML
REPAIR KIT FOR T3/S3A WOOFER      T3TTREPKIT
REPAIR KIT FOR T3A/T2A/T2AM WOOFER      T3A/T2TTREPKIT
REPAIR OF FOR ALL T2/T3 1"Driver T2/T3HTREP
REPAIR OF WOOFER T3/S3  T3TTREP
REPAIR OF WOOFER T3A/T2AM/T2A     T3A/T2TTREP
TDA7294 POWERAMP              IC-TDA7294
VOICE COIL FOR 1" DRIVER T3/T2HTVC
VOLTAGE REGULATOR             LM317
VOLTAGE REGULATOR             LM337
VOLUME POT          POTI-103AML
WOOFER FOR T3/S3A                 T3TT
Updated: 24.2.2000 Page 1
Part list for Vector Series (includes T3; T3A; S3; S3A; T2A; T2AM)
WOOFER (NEW) FOR T3A/T2AM/T2A       T3A/T2TT
XLR DIRECT OUT CONNECTOR PT   XLR-MALE-PT
XLR FEMALE FOR VECTOR ACTIVE  XLR-F-VECAKT
XLR MALE FOR ACTIVE VECTOR    XLR-M-VECAKT
YELLOW KNOB FOR VECTOR ACTIV  PK-D-GELB
For parts which are not included in the list and which cannot be purchased from an
electronic parts dealer please always give us the following ordering details:
                         - quantity
                         - part name
                         - function of the part
                         - PCB carrying the part
                         - name of Zeck device
Example:
5 pcs.      MJL1302             power transistor          output board         PT9 amplifier
Updated: 24.2.2000 Page 2